The 8 x 1GbE module accepts one to eight 10/100/1000 BaseT signals, provides
rate policing and VLAN tagging and transfers them to the MD8000-SW-CNT
modules. In the receive direction, the 8 x 1GbE module accepts Ethernet packets
transferred from the SW-CNT and provides one to eight unique 10/100/1000 BaseT
output signals.
Eight completely independent bi-directional GbE channels ensure that data on the
individual ports is kept separate, permitting operation at full wire speed rates with
total isolation. Auto-Negotiation is supported on all 8 ports. In addition, customer

8 Port 10/100/1000 Front Line Module
with 8 Port SFP Cage Rear Panel
Order Code: MD801073-G000 (Front)
and MD807041-G000 (Rear)
4 Port 10/100/1000 Front Line Module
with 4 Port SFP Cage Rear Panel
Order Code: MD801073-G000 (Front)
and MD807040-G000 (Rear)
SFP Cage Rear Panel
Plug-ins‡
1Gb SFP Optical Module, 1310nm,
10km, ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: SFP-1310-1G10
1Gb SFP Optical Module, 1310nm,
40km, ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: SFP-1310-1G40
1Gb SFP Optical Module, 1550nm,
80km, ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: SFP-1550-1G80
1Gb SFP Optical Module, 1550nm,
120km, ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: SFP-1550-1G120
1Gb SFP RJ45 Electrical Module,
ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: SFP-RJ45
ORDER YOUR PRODUCT
Media Links Americas
431-C Hayden Station Road
Windsor, CT 06095